
 
Family Storytime at Hennepin County Libraries
For children of all ages and their parent or caregiver. Talk, sing, read, write and play together in a format appropriate for young
children. Share books, stories, rhymes, music and movement. No registration required except as noted below. Parents/caregivers
are expected to stay with children during all storytime sessions. 

Augsburg Park Library 
Wednesdays, July 2–30, 10:30 a.m.

Brookdale Library 
Wednesdays, March 5–April 30, 10:30 a.m.

Wednesday, June 11, 6:30–7 p.m.
Wednesday, July 2, 6:30–7 p.m.
Wednesday, Aug. 6, 6:30–7 p.m.

Wednesdays, July 9–23, 10:30 a.m.

Brooklyn Park Library 
Tuesdays, March 4, March 11, March 18,
March 25, April 8, April 15, April 22 & April
29, 10:00 a.m. 
Register Online or call 612-543-6225. 

Wednesdays, March 5, March 12, March
19, March 26, April 9, April 16, April 23 &
April 30, 10:00 a.m. 
Register Online or call 612-543-6225. 

Tuesdays, May 6–27, 10 a.m.
Register Online or call 612-543-6225. 

Wednesdays, May 7–28, 10 a.m.
Register Online or call 612-543-6225. 

Tuesdays, June 10, June 17, June 24, July
8, July 15, July 22, July 29, Aug. 5, Aug. 12
& Aug. 19, 10:00 a.m. 
Registration required, begins May 13.
Register online or call 612-543-6225. 

Wednesdays, June 11–Aug. 20, 10 a.m.
Registration required, begins May 14.
Register online or call 612-543-6225. 

Champlin Library 
Mondays, June 30–Aug. 4, 10 a.m.
Registration required, begins Jun 2.
Register online or call 612-543-6250. 

East Lake Library 
Fridays, March 7–May 16, 10:15 a.m.

Fridays, June 13, June 20, June 27, July
11, July 18 & July 25, 10:15 a.m. 

Eden Prairie Library 
Tuesdays, June 3–July 29, 7 p.m.

Fridays, June 6, June 13, June 20, June
27, July 11, July 18 & July 25, 10:30 a.m. 

Edina Library 

Franklin Library 
Wednesdays, March 5–May 28, 10:30 a.m.

Wednesdays, June 4–Aug. 13, 10.30 a.m.

Hopkins Library 
Tuesdays, March 18–April 29, 10:30 a.m.

Tuesdays, June 3–24, 10:30 a.m.

Hosmer Library 
Wednesdays, March 5, March 12, March
19, March 26, April 9, April 16, April 23,
April 30, May 7, May 14, May 21 & May
28, 10:30 a.m. 

Wednesdays, June 4–Aug. 27, 10:30 a.m.

Linden Hills Library 
Wednesdays, March 5–May 28, 10:30 a.m.

Fridays, March 7–May 30, 10:30 a.m.

Wednesdays, June 4–Aug. 27, 10:30 a.m.

Fridays, June 6, June 13, June 20, June
27, July 11, July 18, July 25, Aug. 1, Aug.
8, Aug. 15, Aug. 22 & Aug. 29, 10:30
a.m. 

Long Lake Library 
Wednesdays, March 5–April 30,
11:15 a.m.

Wednesdays, June 18–July 23, 11:15 a.m.

Maple Grove Library 
Thursdays, March 6–April 24,
10–10:30 a.m.

Tuesdays, July 8–29, 10–10:30 a.m.

Minneapolis Central Library 
Children's Library
 Thursdays, April 10–May 15, 10:30 a.m.

Children's Library
Thursdays, June 5–July 3, 9:30 a.m.

Children's Library
Thursdays, July 17–Aug. 14, 9:30 a.m.
Held at Stories in the Park in Cancer Survivor's Park,
corner of Nicollet Mall and Washington Ave.
Storytimes held in library if raining.

Nokomis Library 
Fridays, March 14–May 16, 10:30 a.m.

Saturdays, March 22–May 17, 11 a.m.

Fridays, June 6, June 13, June 20, June
27, July 11, July 18, July 25, Aug. 1, Aug.
8 & Aug. 15, 10:30 a.m. 

North Regional Library 
Fridays, March 7–May 30, 10:30 a.m.

Wednesdays, April 16–May 28, 10:30 a.m.

Wednesdays, June 4, June 11, July 30,
Aug. 6, Aug. 13, Aug. 20 & Aug. 27,
10:30 a.m. 

Fridays, June 6, June 13, June 20, June
27, July 11, July 18, July 25, Aug. 1, Aug.
8, Aug. 15, Aug. 22 & Aug. 29, 10:30
a.m. 

Northeast Library 
Tuesday, June 3, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, June 17, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, June 24, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, July 1, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, July 8, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, July 15, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, July 22, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, July 29, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, Aug. 5, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, Aug. 12, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, Aug. 19, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, Aug. 26, 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, April 29, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, May 6, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, May 13, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, May 20, 10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, May 27, 10:30 a.m. 

Oxboro Library 
Monday, April 28, 10:30 a.m. 
Monday, May 5, 10:30 a.m. 
Monday, May 12, 10:30 a.m. 
Monday, May 19, 10:30 a.m. 

Penn Lake Library 
Tuesdays, June 10–Aug. 12, 10:30 a.m.

Pierre Bottineau Library 
Mondays, March 10, March 17, March 24,
April 7, April 14, April 21, April 28, May 5,
May 12 & May 19, 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 30, 10:30 a.m. 



Thursdays, June 5–19, 9:30–10 a.m.

Thursdays, July 10–31, 9:30 a.m.

Excelsior Library 
Wednesdays, March 5–April 30, 10:30 a.m.

Wednesday, April 30, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, May 7, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, May 14, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, May 21, 10:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, June 11, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, June 18, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, June 25, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, July 2, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, July 16, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, July 23, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, July 30, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, Aug. 6, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, Aug. 13, 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, Aug. 20, 10:30 a.m. 

Plymouth Library 
Mondays, March 31–April 28, 6:30 p.m.

Tuesdays, April 1–29, 10:30 a.m.

Ridgedale Library 
Mondays, March 17–April 28, 10 a.m.

Tuesdays, March 18–April 29, 10 a.m.

Thursdays, March 20–May 1, 10 a.m.



Mondays, July 7–28, 10 a.m.

Tuesdays, July 8–29, 10 a.m.

Rockford Road Library 
Tuesdays, March 4, March 11, March 18,
April 1, April 8, April 15, April 22 & April
29, 10:00 a.m. 

Rogers Library 
Wednesdays, March 5, March 12, March
19, March 26, April 2, April 9, April 16,
April 30, May 7 & May 14, 10:00 a.m. 

Wednesdays, June 25–July 30, 10–10 a.m.

Roosevelt Library 
Tuesdays, March 11–May 13, 6:30 p.m.

Tuesdays, June 3–24, 6:30 p.m.

Tuesdays, July 8–Aug. 12, 6:30 p.m.

Southdale Library 
Wednesdays, July 9–30, 10:30 a.m.

Southeast Library 
Saturdays, March 1, March 15, March 22,
March 29, April 5, April 12, April 26, May 3,
May 10 & May 31, 10:30 a.m. 

Saturdays, June 14, June 21, June 28, July
12, July 19, Aug. 2, Aug. 9, Aug. 16, Aug.
23 & Aug. 30, 10:30 a.m. 

St. Anthony Library 
Wednesdays, March 5–May 21, 11:30 a.m.

Wednesdays, June 11–Aug. 27, 11:30 a.m.

St. Louis Park Library 
Wednesdays, June 25–July 23, 10:30 a.m.

Sumner Library 
Wednesdays, March 5–May 28, 10:30 p.m.

Wednesdays, June 4–Aug. 27, 10:30 a.m.

Washburn Library 
Wednesdays, March 19–April 30,
10:15 a.m.

Wednesdays, June 18–July 30, 10:15 a.m.

Wayzata Library 
Tuesdays, March 4–April 29, 10:30 a.m.

Tuesdays, June 24–July 22, 10:30 a.m.

Webber Park Library 
Saturdays, June 7, June 14, June 21, July
12, July 19, July 26, Aug. 2, Aug. 9, Aug.
16 & Aug. 30, 11:00 a.m. – noon p.m.

Westonka Library 
Tuesdays, April 1–May 6,
10:30–11:15 a.m.


